Produce Items
Strawberries
Blueberries
Raspberries
Pineapple
Cantaloupe
Honeydew Melon
Seedless Watermelon
Mangoes
Lemons
Limes

Mesclun Field Greens
Romaine Hearts

Organic Baby Kale

Baby Arugula

5x6 Tomato

Grape Tomato

Plum Tomato

English Cucumber (Seedless)

Asparagus
Avocado
Portobello Mushroom
Zucchini

Yellow Squash
Eggplant

Broccoli (Crowns)
Cauliflower
Carrots

Celery

Green Beans

Red Bliss Potatoes
Idaho Baking Potatoes
Red Peppers

Green Peppers
Jalapefio Peppers

Yellow Onion
Red Onion

Rosemary

Cilantro

Peeled Garlic

Parsley

Cooked Beets (Organic)

Unit
24
8 oz.
8 oz.
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
by 3
by 3

1#
3 ea.
1#
1#
2#
Pint
2#
Each

1#
Each
Each

3t

34

3

34
Each

54

2 Stalks

2#

5#
5#
24
24
1#

3#
3#

Each
4 oz.
4 oz.
4 oz.
17.6 oz.

Price
$7.50
$4.00
$5.00
$3.95
$4.75
$5.50
$7.80
$2.50
$2.25
$2.00

$4.50
$4.25
$8.50
$8.90
$4.15
$3.50
$5.10
$1.75

$5.00
$1.75
$9.85
$5.25
$5.25
$6.50
$7.50
$3.75
$3.95
$4.25
$3.95

$5.58
$4.95
$5.00
$4.50
$2.50

$2.95
$3.30

$6.50
$3.75
$1.50
$4.10
$4.10

Meats
Chicken Breast (Raw)

Black Angus Burgers Raw 5.33 oz.

Bacon (Raw)

Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast

Butter (Salted - Wrapped)

Specialty Items
Fresh Roma Tomato Bruschetta
Kurt's Famous Steak Marinade
Fresh Tropical Fruit Salsa
Homemade Caesar Dressing
Homemade Rose Vinaigrette
Homemade Pesto Aioli
Homemade Roasted Garlic Aioli
Homemade Tomato Aioli
Special Steak Seasoning
Homemade BBQ Sauce
Roasted Red Pepper Hummus

Breakfast Items
Blueberry Crumb Yogurt Muffin
Chocolate Yogurt Muffin
Crumb Cake
Parisian Style Croissants
Cinnamon Buns
Raspberry / Chocolate Cigar
Blueberry Crumb Cake
Almond Milk
Half and Half Creamer

Dessert Items
Chocolate Brownies
Cheesecake Chocolate Brownie
White Choc Cranberry Cookie
Large Black and White Cookies
Caramel Laced Bread Pudding
Bovella's Assorted Rugalacj

Cleaning and Paper Supplies
Toilet Paper (2 Ply)

C-Fold Towels (2,400)

Vinyl Gloves (Med, Large or XL)
3 Ply Masks (Non-Surgical)

4 oz. Gel Hand Sanitizer

Gallon Gel 70% Hand Sanitizer
Gallon Foaming Hand Sanitizer

Unit
10#
5
Pound
Pound
Pound

8 oz.
16 oz.
8 oz.
8 oz.
8 oz.
4 oz.
4 oz.
4 oz.
4 oz.
16 oz.
8 oz.

Each
Each
Each
1/2 dz.
Each
Each

Each

1/2 GI.
Qt.

Each
Each
4
Each
Each
1/2 #

Roll
Pack
Box 100
10 per
Each
Each
Each

Price
$29.74
$11.50

$5.00

$6.95
$3.85

$5.95
$12.00
$6.95
$8.95
$7.95
$3.95
$4.55
$4.55
$1.85
§7.95
$5.95

$2.75
$2.75
§2.75
$14.95
$3.95
$3.95
$4.95

$3.75
$2.75

$1.75
$2.75
$1.75
$2.75
$4.95
$8.95

$0.85
$3.95
$9.95
$8.50
$4.95

$45.50
$31.11



